Aruba RAP-155 Remote Access Points Aruba Data Sheet
ADVANCED FEATURES
•	 ClientMatch™ technology eliminates sticky clients by
continuously gathering session performance metrics and utilizing
this data to steer mobile devices to the best AP and radio, even
as users roam and RF conditions change.
•	 Adaptive Radio Management™ (ARM) technology automatically
assigns channel and power settings, provides airtime fairness,

1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RAP-155 Remote Access Points
RAP-155 Aruba RAP-155 Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100BASE-T, USB)
RAP-155-US Aruba RAP-155 Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100BASE-T, USB) – Restricted regulatory domain: United States
RAP-155-JP Aruba RAP-155 Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100BASE-T, USB) – Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
RAP-155P Aruba RAP-155P Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/1000BASE-T, USB, PoE out)
Note: Ships without country-specific AC power cord (order separately)
RAP-155P-US Aruba RAP-155P Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/1000BASE-T, USB, PoE out) – Restricted regulatory domain:
United States
Note: Ships without country-specific AC power cord (order separately)
RAP-155P-JP Aruba RAP-155P Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/1000BASE-T, USB, PoE out) – Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
Note: Ships without country-specific AC power cord (order separately)
Accessories
AP-AC-12V24UN 12V/24W indoor Access Point AC power adapter. Universal, ships with 8 country-specific plug inserts (US, EU, UK, Australia,
China, Korea, Argentina, Brazil), covering all Aruba core countries